
الذاتية السيرة    

  اسم الشخص الكامل

 م.م. سرى صادق رؤوف

---------- الصيدلة فرع الكيمياء الصيدلانية كلية –الجامعة المستنصرية   
Mobile: ----- 

Email: suras.raoff@yahoo.com 

 تعينت 2005 بغداد جامعة/ للبنات العلوم كلية من تخرجت رؤوف صادق سرى تعريفي: ملخص

 في كمعيدة عملت حيث للبنات العلوم كلية أوائل من كوني المستنصرية الجامعة/ الصيدلة كلية في

 بعدها , والرابعة الثالثة للمرحلتين الصيدلانية الكيمياء فرع المستنصرية الجامعة/ الصيدلة كلية

 ,  عضوية كيمياء اختصاص اءالكيمي قسم / للبنات العلوم كلية في الماجستير دراستي أكملت

 . الصيدلة كلية اعتماد وحدة مسؤولة وانا . عضوية كيمياء والثانية الاولى المرحلة درسا
  

 .كلمات مختصرة وليس فقرات مختصرة اضافة الى بعض الخبرات المهنية 

 اتقن العمل على الحاسوب , اجيد اللغة الإنكليزية 
 

 :الدراسية الشهادات 

 

 M.Sc. #2: 
 

 

 الجوائز والتكريم الأكاديمي

 

 #1:  عة كتاب شكر من رئيس الجام12,   ( السيد وزير التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي2كتب شكر )43حصلت على

 من عميد كلية الصيدلة . 29رية , المستنص

 #2: 
 

 الخبرة الأكاديمية والتدريس:

 

 #1:  ماجستير كيمياء عضوية 

 #2:  شاركت في الدورة التي اقامتها منظمةCBRN   حول مخاطر المواد الكيمياوية وتأثيراها على العاملين في المختبر 

 3 # اقمت ورش عمل تخص تطوير ممارسات  المختبر الجيدGLP 

 1 #برنامج استخدام كيفية عن عمل ورشة chemdraw 

 1ورشة عمل عن الاتجار بالبشر # 
 

 المقررات الدراسية التي تم تدريسها:
 

 الدراسات العليا الدراسات الأولية

كيمياء عضوية / كورس ثاني / المرحلة الأولى -1  
كيمياء عضوية / كورس اول وثاني /مرحلة ثانية-2  

- 



 

 الأنتساب المهني او الجمعيات:

 

 لجنة ضبط المواصفات  -1 لجان 

 2-  اللجنة الامتحانية 

 3- لجة السلامة المهنية 

 مسؤول وحدة اعتماد المختبرات 

 
 

 المنشورات العلمية

 

 بحوث علمية. 

1-Entesar O. AlTamiemi* Sameaa JKhammas** Sura S. 

AlKaissi***. Synthesis and Characterization of Some New 

Morpholine Derivatives . Baghdad Science Journal. Vol. 

13(2s(Supplement))2016. 

2- Entesar O. AlTamimi , Sura S. AlKaissi and Aymen 

A.Dagher,Synthesis of Poly Azo Heterocyclic from Modification of 

Poly Methyl Acrylate, (IOSR-JPBS,21(2),2017,pag6-12. 

3- Ayad M. R. Raauf *, Sura S. Raoof *,Nehad Kanaan Abed* , Hala 

Ayad M*., Non-Steroidal Anti-inflammatory Drugs (NSAIDs): 

Synthesis of Ibuprofen, Naproxen and Nabumetone, Al 

Mustansiriyah Journal of Pharmaceutical Sciences, 2019, 19(3),19-

27. 

4- Hiba Ali Hasan , Sura S. Raoof , Basma M. Abd Razik, Synthesis, 

Characterization and Molecular Docking Simulation of 

Thioxothiazolidin-4-One Derivatives as Acetylcholinesterase 

Inhibitors, Sys Rev Pharm 2020;11(12):1920-1926. 

5- Thamer Mouhi Jasiem1, Ibrahim Salih Abbas, Sura S. Raoo, 

Pharmacognostical Study and Isolation of Terpene of Iraqi 

Quisqualis Indica L., Journal of Global Pharma Technology, 2018; 

10(07):267-271. 

6- Entesar O. AlTamiemi, Sameaa J. Khammas andSura S. 

AlKaissi, Synthesis, Characterization and Study the Biological 

Activity of New Morpholine Derivative, Baghdad Science Journal, 

12(4)2015,761-773. 



7- Sura S. Raoof, Synthesis, Characterization and Biological 

Activity of Some new 1,3,4-Oxadiazole and β-Lactams from poly 

Acryloyl chloride, J. Pharm. Sci. & Res. Vol. 11(7), 2019, 2764-

2769. 
 

 تطوير المهارات:

 43شهادات شكر وتقدير =

 20مشاركة في المؤتمرات والندوات =

 4عمل ورش عمل =

 

 Certifications.  Conferences.    Workshops. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Curriculum Vitae 

Name Of. Person 

Assistant Lecturer :Sura Sadeq Raoff 

Mustansiriyah University – College of -Pharmacy/Department Pharmaceutical Chemistry--------- 
Mobile:  

Email: suras.raoff@yahoo.com 

 PERSONAL SUMMARY: 
 
 

SURA SADEQ RAOFF , I GRADUATED FROM COLLEGE OF SCIENCE FOR WOMEN  / 

UNIVERSITY OF BAGHDAD IN 2005 AND THEN WORKED IN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY /  

UNIVERSITY OF MUSTANSIRIYA BECAUSE I AM ONE OF FIRST STUDENTS OF THE 

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, I AM  WORKED AS A LECTURER IN THE COLLEGE OF 

PHARMACY /  UNIVERSITY OF MUSTANSIRIYA / DEPARTMENT 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY TO STUDY THE THIRD AND FOURTH STAGE , THEN 

COMPLETED MY MASTER IN ORGANIC CHEMISTRY IN THE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE FOR 

WOMEN . I AM CURRENTLY STUDYING ORGANIC CHEMISTRY THE FIRST AND SECOND 

STAGE  AND I AM  RESPONSIBLE  OF UNIT LABORATORY ACCREDITATION , COLLEGE OF 

PHARMACY. 

  

 Short words not short paragraph please. With some Professionals. 
 
 

Perfected the work on the computer and on the program of  Chem Bio Draw  
 
 

 EDUCATION: 

  

 M.Sc. #2: 
 

 ACADEMIC HONORS AND AWARDS: 

 

 #1: I was Honored  43 Acknowledgements 

 #2: 
 

 ACADEMIC /TEACHING EXPERIENCE: 

 

 #1: Master Organic Chemistry 

 #2: It participated in the session hosted by the Organization CBRN  



 I worked  workshop concerning the development of good  laboratory practice 
 

COURSES TAUGHT: 
 

Undergraduate Graduate 

1- ORGANIC CHEMISTRY/COURSE 2/1STSTAGE 
2- ORGANIC CHEMISTRY/COURSE 1 & 2/2ND STAGE 
 

 

 

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS: 

 

 Chairman Committee set the specifications 

 Committee of exam 

 committee occupational safety 

 responsible of Unit Laboratory Accreditation 
 

PUPLICATIONS: 

 

 Papers. 

1-Entesar O. AlTamiemi* Sameaa JKhammas** Sura S. AlKaissi***. 

Synthesis and Characterization of Some New Morpholine Derivatives . 

Baghdad Science Journal. Vol. 13(2s(Supplement))2016. 

2- Entesar O. AlTamimi , Sura S. AlKaissi and Aymen A.Dagher,Synthesis 

of Poly Azo Heterocyclic from Modification of Poly Methyl Acrylate, 

(IOSR-JPBS,21(2),2017,pag6-12. 

3- Ayad M. R. Raauf *, Sura S. Raoof *,Nehad Kanaan Abed* , Hala Ayad 

M*., Non-Steroidal Anti-inflammatory Drugs (NSAIDs): Synthesis of 

Ibuprofen, Naproxen and Nabumetone, Al Mustansiriyah Journal of 

Pharmaceutical Sciences, 2019, 19(3),19-27. 

4- Hiba Ali Hasan , Sura S. Raoof , Basma M. Abd Razik, Synthesis, 

Characterization and Molecular Docking Simulation of Thioxothiazolidin-4-

One Derivatives as Acetylcholinesterase Inhibitors, Sys Rev Pharm 

2020;11(12):1920-1926. 

5- Thamer Mouhi Jasiem1, Ibrahim Salih Abbas, Sura S. Raoo, 

Pharmacognostical Study and Isolation of Terpene of Iraqi 

Quisqualis Indica L., Journal of Global Pharma Technology, 2018; 

10(07):267-271. 

6- Entesar O. AlTamiemi, Sameaa J. Khammas andSura S. AlKaissi, 

Synthesis, Characterization and Study the Biological Activity of New 

Morpholine Derivative, Baghdad Science Journal, 12(4)2015,761-773. 



7- Sura S. Raoof, Synthesis, Characterization and Biological Activity of 

Some new 1,3,4-Oxadiazole and β-Lactams from poly Acryloyl chloride, J. 

Pharm. Sci. & Res. Vol. 11(7), 2019, 2764-2769. 
 

FFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

 

 Certifications. =43 

 Conferences=20 

 Workshops=4 

 


